Standard Features:
•  New sizes now available!
•  Foldable, compact design.
•  Textured feet.
•  Anti-slip steps.
•  Capacities range from 225 - 300 lbs.
•  Aluminum or steel construction.
FOLD-UP STEP LADDERS
These durable, lightweight, multipurpose ladders are perfect
for homes, offices, schools, and industrial warehouses!
Model: FSL-2-225
NEWSIZES!
MODEL NUMBER
OVERALL SIZE
FOLDED (W x L x H)
OVERALL SIZE
IN USE (W x L x H)
NUMBER
OF STEPS
UNIFORM
CAPACITY WEIGHT (LB)
FSL-2-225 18" x 2" x 31½" 18" x 18½" x 29½" 2 225 lb. 10
FSL-HS-2-225 15¾" x 2½" x 37¼" 15¾" x 19¼" x 34" 2 225 lb. 11
FSL-HS-3-225 16½" x 2¼" x 47¼" 16½" x 25½" x 43" 3 225 lb. 14
FSL-PA-3-300 22" x 4½" x 56" 22" x 35" x 53" 3 300 lb. 19
FSL-PA-4-300 23¼" x 4½" x 67½" 23¼" x 43½" x 64" 4 300 lb. 23
FSL-PS-2-250 23½" x 2¾" x 49½" 23½" x 22" x 43¾" 2 250 lb. 15
FSL-PS-3-250 23¾" x 2¾" x 59¼" 23¾" x 28" x 52¼" 3 250 lb. 19
FSL-PS-3-300 19¼" x 3" x 55½" 19¼" x 27½" x 52" 3 300 lb. 23
Model: FSL-HS-2-225Model: FSL-HS-3-225Model: FSL-PA-3-300Model: FSL-PA-4-300
Model: FSL-PS-2-250
Model: FSL-PS-3-250 Model: FSL-PS-3-300